—
SMARTER HOME
Busch-Watchdog PRO
The Watchdog. For everyone.
•	 5 colours available
•	 3D pivot installation
•	 Ceiling, wall, corner mount
•	 Bluetooth, wireless ABB-free@home, KNX

with the beautiful architecture. A design for detail.
Ordering data
Product Type code
Busch-Watchdog PRO 90° BT 6851/9-xxx
Busch-Watchdog PRO 220° BT 6851/22-xxx
Busch-Watchdog PRO Select 220° BT 6851/22S-xxx
Busch-Watchdog PRO 280° WL 6251/28-xxx-WL
Busch-Watchdog PRO 280° f@h BW-A4.11-xxx
Busch-Watchdog PRO 280° KNX BW/A4.11-xxx
Busch-Watchdog PRO design frame 6851/DR-xxx
Busch-Watchdog PRO corner adapter 6851/EA-xxx
12 B U S CH WATCH D O G® PRO TH E WATCH D O G . FO R E V ER YO N E .
Up-to-date in line with architectural
trends.
The Busch-Watchdog PRO simply suits any style:
19th century architecture, white modernist façades,
even the rediscovered brutalism style, light glass
architecture as well as solid clinker brick façades or
any type of timber construction.
Shaping the style for the future.
A façade has many details, and this includes the Busch-
Watchdog PRO. The color tones have been adapted to
the Busch-Jaeger product range: The brown tone is now
darker to keep with the times, while the silver is lighter.
Everything is matched to the door communication
system with ABB-Welcome®. Good style is something
that especially stands out at the entryway to the house.
The Busch-Watchdog PRO is a fitting example.
13D E SI G NS
Dimensions
124 mm
158 mm110 mm
132.5 mm
145 mm
—
The Watchdog. For everyone.
Variants
Architecture is always different. Diversity also results from current and future
technical standards.
Technology must adapt intelligently, both to new building concepts and to old
buildings. The answer to this is evolutionary design of the Busch-Watchdog PRO. It
blends into its surroundings and features variability as standard.
14 B U S CH WATCH D O G® PRO TH E WATCH D O G . FO R E V ER YO N E .
Busch-Watchdog PRO
90° BT
6851/9-13X
Busch-Watchdog PRO
220° BT
6851/22-13X
Busch-Watchdog PRO
280° KNX
BW/A4.11-1xx
Busch-Watchdog PRO
280° free@home
BW-A4.1-1xx
Busch-Watchdog PRO
220° select BT
6851/22S-134
Corner adapter
Busch-Watchdog PRO
6851/EA-13X
Busch-Watchdog PRO
280° WL
6251/28-13X-WL
Frame
Busch-Watchdog PRO
6851/DR-13X
Studio white 134
RAL9016
Colors
Designs
NEW	Aluminum silver 133